

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/19			<p data-bbox="662 551 861 573"><u>AO No.181 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 575 1241 613"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 616 1382 685">Ms. Meenakshi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Amit Kapri, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 687 1382 790">Ms. Laybanoor, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Deep Prakash Bhatt, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="662 792 1382 862">List on 04.04.2026, at the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="940 945 1382 1014" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 12.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 1016 718 1039">Sanjay</p>